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Town of Arlington, MA - Revised Redevelopment Board Agenda 06/10/2013

Town of Arlington, Massachusetts
730 Massachusetts Ave., Arlington, MA 02476
Phone: 781-316-3000

webmasteriitown.arlington.ma.us

Revised Redevelopment Board Agenda 06/10/2013

Meeting of Monday
June 10, 2013

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, June 10,2013, 7:00pm in the 2"d floor conference room,

7:00 PM
715 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM

REVISED AGENDA
&
Meeting Notice

Town Hall Annex

Symmes sign height alteration, temporary sign, street signs

Lease amendment, extension term, Schools for Children, 20 Academy Street
Master Plan Update

Consider action to keep land uses as-zoned during master planning

Central School paving design update

Summer schedule

Election of Officers

Adjourn
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