

Town of Arlington, Massachusetts 730 Massachusetts Ave., Arlington, MA 02476 Phone: 781-316-3000

webmaster@town.arlington.ma.us

Revised Redevelopment Board Agenda 06/10/2013

Meeting of Monday June 10, 2013

REVISED AGENDA & Meeting Notice

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, June 10, 2013, 7:00pm in the 2nd floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

7:00 PM	Symmes sign height alteration, temporary sign, street signs
7:15 PM	Lease amendment, extension term, Schools for Children, 20 Academy Street
7:30 PM	Master Plan Update
7:35 PM	Consider action to keep land uses as-zoned during master planning
7:45 PM	Central School paving design update
7:55 PM	Summer schedule
8:00 PM	Election of Officers
8:10 PM	Adjourn